
Hallenspielplan  Stade, SH Berufsschule (neu)  ( 608134 )
Glückstädter Straße 17
21682   Stade

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 16.11.2025 10:30

12:00

13:30

15:00

17:00

Regionsoberliga
MJD

Regionsoberliga
MJE

Regionsoberliga
WJE

Regionsliga
Männer

Regionsoberliga
MJD

JSG Fredenbe…eld (S) III

JSG Fredenbe…feld (S) II

JSG Fredenbe…eld (S) III

VfL Stade

JSG Fredenbe…feld (S) II

TSV Bremervörde

JSG Fredenbe…eld (H) III

JSG Fredenbe…feld (H) IV

TSV Mulsum

HSG Elbmarsch gem.

18:21

4:38

14:22

24:14

35:19

So. 11.01.2026 17:00 Regionsliga
Frauen

SSV Hagen TuS Harsefeld 0:0

So. 08.02.2026 10:30

12:00

13:15

Regionsoberliga
WJE

Regionsoberliga
WJE

Regionsoberliga
WJC

JSG Fredenbe…feld (F) II

JSG Fredenbe…eld (S) III

JSG Fredenbe…rsefeld III

HSG Bützflet…Drochtersen

Buxtehuder SV II

Jugendhandball Wümme

18:18

19:6

25:36


